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Federal Project Officers - Contact List 
 
 

Michelle Bechard 
Public Health Advisor 
SAMHSA - CMHS 
Rockville, MD 20857 
Phone: 240-276-1872 
Fax: 240-276-1890 
Email: michelle.bechard@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Kellie Cosby 
Public Health Advisor 
SAMHSA - CMHS 
Rockville, MD 20857 
Phone: 240-276-1876 
Fax: 240-276-1820 
Email: kellie.cosby@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
David DeVoursney 
Public Health Advisor 
SAMHSA - CMHS 
Rockville, MD 20857 
Phone: 240-276-1882 
Fax: 240-276-1820 
Email: david.devoursney@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Karen Dorsey 
Program Analyst    
OSDFS / Department of Education 
Washington, DC 20202 
Phone: 202-708-4674 
Fax: 202-760-7767 
Email: Karen.Dorsey@ed.gov 
 
Jane Hodgdon-Young 
Education Program Specialist 
OSDFS, Department of Education 
Washington, DC 20202 
Phone: 202-205-3731 
Fax: 202-260-7767 
Email: Jane.Hodgdon@ed.gov 
 

Kristin Kelly 
Public Health Advisor  
SAMHSA - CMHS 
Rockville, MD 20857 
Phone: 240-276-1874 
Fax: 240-276-1820 
Email: kristin.kelly@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Eve Munson 
Education Program Specialist 
OSDFS / Department of Education  
Washington, DC 20202 
Phone: 202-260-0187 
Fax: 202-205-5722 
Email: Eve.Munson@ed.gov 
 
Patrick Weld 
Public Health Advisor 
SAMHSA - CMHS 
Rockville, MD 20857 
Phone: 240-276-1889 
Fax: 240-276-1890 
Email: patrick.weld@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Michael Wells 
Education Research Analyst  
OSDFS / Department of Education 
Washington, DC 20202 
Phone: 202-260-0802 
Fax: 202-260-7767 
Email: michael.wells@ed.gov 
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